
University of Alabama Men’s Basketball  2004-2005 Schedule 
 
DATE   DAY  OPPONENT   SITE   Time  TV  
 
October 30  Sat.  Crimson & White Game* TUSCALOOSA 6:00 
November 10  Wed.  Stillman (EXH)  TUSCALOOSA 7:00 
November 13  Sat.  Athletes in Action (EXH) TUSCALOOSA TBA    
November 19  Fri.  Western Carolina  TUSCALOOSA 5:30   
November 21  Sun.  North Texas   TUSCALOOSA 3:30 
November 24-27 Wed.-Sat. Great Alaska Shootout Anchorage, Alaska 

Alaska Anchorage, Furman,  
Minnesota, Utah. Washington,  
Oklahoma, High Point 

   Wed.  Alabama vs. Alaska-Anchorage   10:30 p.m. ESPN2 
   Fri.  Bama/UAA loser vs. Furman/Minnesota loser 3:00  
     Bama/UAA winner vs. Furman/Minnesota winner 8:30 
   Sat.  Finals, semifinals, consolation   TBA 
December 1  Wed.  East Tennessee State  TUSCALOOSA 7:00  FSN/SUN 
December 4  Sat.  at Charlotte   Charlotte, N.C. 6:00 
December 7  Tue.  At Alabama State  Montgomery  7:00 
December 11  Sat.  Temple   TUSCALOOSA 6:00 
December 18  Sat.  Tennessee State  TUSCALOOSA 6:00 
December 22  Wed.  Texas A&M Corpus Christi TUSCALOOSA 7:00 
December 29  Wed.  at Wisconsin   Madison, Wisc. 7:00 
January 1  Sat.  New Orleans   TUSCALOOSA 6:00 
January 5  Wed.  at Vanderbilt   Nashville, Tenn. 7:00 
January 8  Sat.  LSU    TUSCALOOSA 5:00  FSN/SUN 
January 11  Tue.  at Arkansas   Fayetteville, Ark.  8:00  ESPN 
January 18  Tue.  Mississippi State  TUSCALOOSA 8:00  ESPN 
January 22  Sat.  at Ole Miss   Oxford, Miss.  3:00  JP 
January 26  Wed.  at Auburn   Auburn  7:00 
January 29  Sat.  Georgia   TUSCALOOSA 7:00  FSN/SUN 
February 5  Sat.  at Florida   Gainesville, Fla. 2:00  JP  
February 9  Wed.  at Tennessee   Knoxville, Tenn. 7:00  JP 
February 12  Sat.  Ole Miss   TUSCALOOSA 6:00  
February 16  Wed.  Arkansas   TUSCALOOSA 7:00  JP 
February 19  Sat.  South Carolina  TUSCALOOSA 2:00  JP 
February 22  Tues.  at LSU    Baton Rouge, La. 8:00  ESPN 
February 26  Sat.  Kentucky   TUSCALOOSA 12:30  CBS 
March 2  Wed.  Auburn   TUSCALOOSA 7:00 
March 5  Sat.  at Mississippi State  Starkville, Miss. 1:00  CBS 
March 10-13  Thu.-Sun. SEC Tournament  Atlanta, Ga.   
March 17-20  Thu.-Sun. NCAA 1st & 2nd Rounds 

(Cleveland, Indianapolis, Boise, Tucson, Charlotte, Worcester, Nashville, 
Oklahoma City) 

March 25-27  Fri.-Sun. NCAA Regionals 
     (Syracuse, Austin, Chicago, Albuquerque) 
April 2 & 4  Sat. & Mon. NCAA Final Four  St. Louis, Mo. 
 
# All Times Listed CT  
#Times are subject to change 
* Intra-Squad game 


